
		   
Shuttle Pick-up / Drop-Off Locations                       STOP #  	 Bus #1   Bus #1  Bus #1 	 Bus #2 	 Bus #1 	 Bus #2 	 Bus #1 	 Bus #2 	 Bus #1 	 Bus #2 	 Bus #1 	 Bus #2 	 Bus #1 	 Bus #2

Snow Creek Lodge - 5258 Highline Drive	 # 13 	 5:30	 6:30	 7:30	 8:00	 8:30 	 9:00 	 9:30 	 10:00	 10:30 	 11:00	 11:30 	 12:00 	 12:30 	 1:00	
Lizard Creek Lodge - 5346 Highline Drive 	 # 14	 5:32 	 6:32	 7:32		 8:02	 8:32 	 9:02	 9:32  	 10:02	 10:32	 11:02 	 11:32 	 12:02 	 12:32	 1:02
Fernie Alpine Resort - Round-about at Guest Services 	# 12	 5:36 	 6:36	 7:36		 8:06	 8:36 	 9:06	 9:36  	 10:06	 10:36 	 11:06	 11:36  	 12:06	 12:36 	 1:06
Timberline Lodges - 4559 Timberline Crescent 	 # 15	 5:39 	 6:39	 7:39		 8:09	 8:39 	 9:09	 9:39  	 10:09	 10:39 	 11:09	 11:39 	 12:09	 12:39  	 1:09	
Stanford Resort Hotel - Riverside Way & Hwy 3	 # 11	 5:45 	 6:45	 7:45		 8:15	 8:45 	 9:15	 9:45  	 10:15	 10:45 	 11:15	 11:45  	 12:15	 12:45 	 1:15
Fernie Fox Hotel - 2021 Hwy 3  	 # 10	 5:49 	 6:49	 7:49		 8:19	 8:49 	 9:19	 9:49  	 10:19	 10:49	 11:19	 11:49 	 12:19	 12:49  	 1:19	
Bridge Bistro - On 4 St & Hwy 3 north side	 # 8	 5:53 	 6:53	 7:53		 8:23	 8:53	 9:23	 9:53 	 10:23	 10:53 	 11:23	 11:53	 12:23	 12:53 	 1:23	
Downtown & The Fernie Taphouse - On 2 Ave & 7 St  	 # 3	 5:56 	 6:56	 7:56		 8:26	 8:56	 9:26	 9:56	 10:26	 10:56 	 11:26	 11:56	 12:26	 12:56	 1:26
Best Western Plus - 1622 – 7 Ave 	 # 6 	 6:01 	 7:01	 8:01		 8:31	 9:01	 9:31	 10:01 	 10:31	 11:01 	 11:31	 12:01	 12:31	 1:01	 1:31
The Kodiak Lounge & Raging Elk - On 6 Ave & 9 St  	 # 1	 6:03 	 7:03	 8:03		 8:33	 9:03	 9:33	 10:03 	10:33	 11:03	 11:33 	 12:03 	 12:33 	 1:03 	 1:33
Park Place Lodge - On 6 Ave & 7 St 	 # 2	 6:05	 7:05	 8:05		 8:35	 9:05	 9:35	 10:05 	10:35	 11:05	 11:35	 12:05	 12:35	 1:05	 1:35

EVENING SERVICE ROUTE - 14 Loops - December 31st 5:30pm - 1:30am (Jan 1st)

Disclaimer:  Traffic, weather and other elements can effect the timing and exact stopping locations of the route.  
Schedule & route may change without notice. Due to seat limitations groups may need to book a private charter at their own cost.

MUST PRE-PURCHASE TICKETS USING THE FERNIESTOKE SHUTTLE APP.
5 & Under Ride Free with Paying Adult. Seating Limited. Seats First-Come First-Served.
Visit FernieSkiShuttle.com for information to download the NEW APP.

FernieSkiShuttle.com |  250-423-5008
Shuttle service operated by

NEW YEAR’S EVE
SPECIAL SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

FINAL STOPS* These stops are the FINAL pick-ups to RETURN to the  
Ski Resort/ On-mountain lodging

Shuttle will drop off by request only at Stop #10, #11 & #15  en route to Stop #13


